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Friday 26th November 2021

A few dates for you as we lead up to Christmas. Thank you, as always for your support.


INSET DAYs – 
The next INSET days are Monday 25th July, Tuesday 26th July and Wednesday 27th July 2022.
This means the last day of the summer term for the children will be Friday 22nd July 2022. 

Christmas Assemblies
Parents and carers are invited to school for a short class assembly followed by a mince pie and coffee. The assembly will start at 9.10am. The dates are as follows: 
Wise Owls (Year 6) – Wednesday 1st December
Eagle Owls(Year 5)  – Thursday 2nd December
Tawny Owls (Year 4) – Wednesday 8th December
Barn Owls (Year 3) – Thursday 9th December
Snowy Owls (Year 2) – Tuesday 14th December
Elf Owls (Year 1) – Wednesday 15th December
[bookmark: _GoBack]Little Owls (EYFS) – Thursday 16th December 

Friday 17th December – Party Christmas fun day!
Children are invited to come to school in their own clothes for a Christmas fun day! We will provide the cake and crisps! 


We break for Christmas on Friday 17th December. We return to school on Tuesday 4th January 2022.
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